200924 Girls Varsity

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 362 Evita Martinez Bishop McNamar: 0 19:21.00
2 2 323 Lizzy Szynal Westmont 0 19:31.00
3 3 335 Anna Enderle Chicago Christian 0 19:57.00
4 4 327 Isabella Orosco Aurora Central Ce 0 20:25.00
5 5 343 Aaralyn Martinez Beecher 0 20:28.00
6 6 363 Ellen Latham Bishop McNamar: 0 21:03.00
7 7 336 Elizabeth Friesen Chicago Christian 0 21:09.00
8 8 328 Maggie Dervis Aurora Central Ce 0 21:10.00
9 9 322 Mikayla Hickey Westmont 0 21:11.00
10 10 361 Addie Langelett Bishop McNamar: 0 21:12.00
11 11 349 Katelyn Borschnack Herscher 0 21:19.00
12 12 338 Katie Steinhagen Chicago Christian 0 21:29.00
13 13 337 Molly Bugos Chicago Christian 0 21:30.00
14 14 364 Eden Rainbolt Bishop McNamar: 0 21:45.00
15 15 367 Jade Baker Bishop McNamar: 0 21:56.00
16 16 329 Kaitlin Dineen Aurora Central Ce 0 22:06.00
17 17 330 Grace Watson Aurora Central Ce 0 22:07.00
18 18 350 Graie Kent Herscher 0 22:19.00
19 19 348 Natalie Rink Herscher 0 22:20.00
20 20 366 Madison Hamilton Bishop McNamar: 0 22:29.00
21 21 345 Sydney Bonham Beecher 0 23:07.00
22 22 334 Emma Enderle Chicago Christian 0 23:12.00
23 23 339 Kaylee O'Sullivan Chicago Christian 0 23:14.00
24 24 331 KK Nash Aurora Central Ce 0 23:41.00
25 25 325 Annika Engstrom Westmont 0 23:54.00
26 26 344 Trinity Bonham Beecher 0 24:02.00
27 27 324 Callie Devine Westmont 0 24:12.00
28 28 355 Maddie Willis Manteno 0 24:26.00
29 29 351 Lucy Martinson Herscher 0 24:37.00
30 30 353 Gwne Jackubowski Herscher 0 24:40.00
31 31 365 Krista Surprenant Bishop McNamar: 0 24:44.00
32 32 326 Grace Spezia Westmont 0 25:02.00
33 33 352 Emma Haugen Herscher 0 25:29.00
34 34 320 Evelyn Kostal Westmont 0 26:20.00
35 35 346 Julia Jennings Beecher 0 26:20.00
36 36 340 Petyon Lenarz Chicago Christian 0 26:25.00
37 37 354 Ella Gessner Herscher 0 26:26.00
38 38 332 Isabella Mendieta Aurora Central Ce 0 26:31.00
39 39 358 Allison Tamblyn Manteno 0 26:47.00
40 40 347 Aniya Killis Beecher 0 27:10.00
41 41 359 Kylie Saathoff Manteno 0 27:13.00
42 42 333 Katie McDowell Aurora Central Ce 0 28:56.00
43 43 356 Olvia Willis Manteno 0 31:10.00
44 44 360 Gracie Wehland Manteno 0 31:15.00
45 45 342 Taylor Killis Beecher 0 31:50.00
46 46 357 Alexa Willis Manteno 0 34:42.00
47 a7 341 Zamara Killis Beecher 0 35:40.00



200924 Girls Varsity

Team

46
57
69
95
107
127
195

Score

10
14
15
20
31
46

Score

16
17
24
38
42
69

Score
11
18
19
29
30
33
37

107

Score
28
39
41
43
44
46

195

Bishop McNamar:
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Bishop McNamara

Name

Evita Martinez
Ellen Latham
Addie Langelett
Eden Rainbolt
Jade Baker
Madison Hamilton
Krista Surprenant

Grade
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Aurora Central Catholic

Name

Isabella Orosco
Maggie Dervis
Kaitlin Dineen
Grace Watson
KK Nash

Isabella Mendieta
Katie McDowell
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Name

Katelyn Borschna
Graie Kent
Natalie Rink

Lucy Martinson
Gwne Jackubows
Emma Haugen
Ella Gessner
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Maddie Willis
Allison Tamblyn
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Olvia Willis
Gracie Wehland
Alexa Willis
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19:21.00
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2:20:51
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Chicago Christian

Name

Anna Enderle
Elizabeth Friesen
Katie Steinhagen
Molly Bugos
Emma Enderle
Kaylee O'Sullivan
Petyon Lenarz

Westmont
Name

Lizzy Szynal
Mikayla Hickey
Annika Engstrom
Callie Devine
Grace Spezia
Evelyn Kostal

Beecher

Name

Aaralyn Martinez
Sydney Bonham
Trinity Bonham
Julia Jennings
Aniya Killis
Taylor Killis
Zamara Killis
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23:54.00
24:12.00
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